
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Tyler Long Restocon Corp. Prime  281-372-0203

Trevor Bowers The Gonzalez Group Prime 832-242-2300

Hayley Sutton  Archer Western Construction, LLC Prime 312.563.5400

 Sue Sharma Sign-Ups and Banners Sub-contractor 713-682-7979

 David Parks and Shane Ros United Restoration & Preservation, Inc. Prime 346-217-3665

 Taylor Tiefenthaler Holt Construction Prime 713-203-1464

Jacob Pillion  Jacob Pillion LaW C&C, LLC Prime 281-900-4459

Cat Warren  Manhattan Construction Prime 713-529-0000

Sally Diaz RDLR Architects N/A 713-868-3121

YC Lawson LBSi, Freight & Transport Solutions Sub-contractor  866-825-2976

Rob Cullison  Manhattan Construction Prime 713-529-0000

Richard Serna Competitive Choice Sub-contractor 713-838-1144

Victoria Pamugo Toriaz LLC Sub-contractor 832-902-3704

Michele DiBassie  Structural Concrete Systems, LLC Sub-contractor  281-583-7776

Dany Merritt Epoxy Design Systems Sub-contractor 713-461-8733

 info@lawsonbusinesssolutions.com

rich@competitivechoice.net

info@toriazllcmaint.guru

michele@scs.net

dmerritt@epoxydesign.com

rcullison@manhattanconstruction.com

PRE-BIDCONFERENCE

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2022

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR P466BIAH TERMINAL B GARAGE, 3RD AND 4TH LEVELS 

REHABILITATION

SOLICITATION #HJA-IAHTBGR-2022-007

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS https://bit.ly/3nHYDro
E-MAIL ADDRESS

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 

THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND 

THE ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 

HOUSTON"

tlong@restocon.com

hsutton@walshgroup.com

Sue@SignupsAndBanners.com

shaner@urpinc.com davep@urpinc.com

ttiefenthaler@holtcc.com

estimating@the-gonzalezgroup.com

jacob@lawconstructors.com

cwarren@manhattanconstruction.com

sdiaz@rdlr.com
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Nicholas Hee  ALTIUS Graphics Sub-contractor  832 500 5160

 Alex Arias Vizion Crane & Industrial Support, LLC Sub-contractor 832-480-4125

 Jody Lowe Penhall Company Sub-contractor 346-382-2032

Shari Galvin  JG Plumbing Contractors Sub-contractor 281.387.5368

nicholas@altiusgraphics.com

aarias@vizioncrane-is.com

jlowe@penhall.com

 infor@jgplumbing.com
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